AIR HOSES / HIGH TEMPERATURE HOSE

COILS 100 MT.

MADE  ITALY

Temperature -20°C + 100°C
Polyester
Available colours: black

ITEM MEASURE
BX1524HTR 2x4
BX1546HTR 4x6
BX1568HTR 6Xx8
BX15810HTR 8x10
BX151012HTR 10x12

Lenght mt.

100

100
100
100

100
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pressure (bar)

32
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15
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Bursting
pressure (bar)
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